— M YTAA WUDR 12-17-19
—— 45 songs, 2.5 hours, 1.16 GB

Name Time

1 BBerry-WUDR 0:11
2 YTAA Show Intro - Vocal 1 0:41
3 All This Music Must Fade (radio Edit) 3:20
4 Wish this moment gone 3:41
5 Pantomima 3:25
6 Silent Running Mike + The Mechanics Cov... 4:10
7 Afterglow 3:50
8 Come Love 3:10
9 Driving Away 2:47
10 Three 4:12
11 What Once Was 2:42
12 Pushing Forty 3:15
13 Sell Your Gun Buy a Guitar 2:23
14 rushing (acoustic) 4:17
15 The Great Serpent Mound of Ohio - Swee... 3:36
16 Get Back What You Put In 3:24
17 AFool To Me 4:40
18 Behind the Eight Ball 3:36
19 Loving You 417
20 Swingin' (Tom Petty) 5:54
21 Heartbeat Away 3:26
22 Edges and Corners 4:15
23 The New Fools Oh Steven, Why? 2:51
24 Sunlight + Water 5:12
25 Dances With The Devil 4:39
26 Devil May Care 2:58
27 Don't Follow Me 2:58
28 Orange Glow 4:05
29 Tried & True 3:26
30 Thanks for the Dance (Leonard Cohen) 4:13
31 YTAA ID from Tim - Boxcar Suite 0:17
32 Entropical Segue 4:08
33 Strange Hands 4:40

Album

YTAA IDs
Promos

WHO (Deluxe)

Random Desire

Wells & Watson

Los Grandes Excritos (1994 To 2019)
Sunday Fed Creek Birds

Prose And Consciousness

Everest (Extended CD Version)
Zibaldone

The Gabbard Brothers

Moth to Lamplight: A Tribute to Nada Surf
Reliquary

First Days Of Summer

Euphoria

Big Stir Singles: The Fourth Wave
Midnight Suns

Swingin' Single

Don’t You Think You've Had Enough?
How to Cook Everything

Oh Steven, Why?

Thee Attack

Dream Sequence Vol 1

Union

Don't Follow Me

Magnaphone Records Sampler Vol. 3
Upset

Thanks for the Dance

YTAA IDs

Magnaphone Records Sampler Vol. 3

Love Like You're Lonely

Page 1 of 2

Artist

Various Artists

Art Jipson

The Who

High On Stress

Greg Dulli

Wells & Watson (Chad Wells & Aarika Wat...
The Darling Suns
Shplang

Sunday Fed Creek Birds (Zachary Gabbard)
the Good Graces

In Deed

The Armoires

The Gabbard Brothers
Gretchen's Wheel

The Great Serpent Mound of Ohio
Michael Simmons

Kai Danzberg

Broken Arrows

The Darling Suns

The Boxcar Suite
Bleached

Hello Emerson

The New Fools

X427

Me & Mountain

Son Volt

Baby Brains

David Payne

Upset

Leonard Cohen

Tim Pritchard

The Boxcar Suite

Scary Hotel



.iu

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

YTAA WUDR 12-17-19

Name

Teenage Freaks
Letting Go

While Rome Burns
Wants + Needs
My Song

The Reckoning

I'm Free

Lost Horizon
Terrible Friend (radio edit)
always love

The Other Side

No Enemies

Time
3:56
3:56
2:15
2:44
4:01
2:54
2:26

4:20

317
3:55

3:15

Album

Teenage Freaks - Single
Duster

Union

Prose And Consciousness

| Love You Fiercely

The Coming Collapse
Rebooted

Land Baron of Barren Lands
Send Aid

Moth to Lamplight: A Tribute to Nada Surf
Paper Trail

Up From Here

Page 2 of 2

Artist

Frontier Folk Nebraska
Duster

Son Volt

the Good Graces
Goodnight Goodnight
Foxhall Stacks

The Forty Nineteens
Crossfade Rivals
Chuck Cleaver
Gretchen's Wheel
Amber Hargett

Extra Arms



