

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	BBerry-WUDR	0:11	YTAA IDs	Various Artists
2	YTAA Show Intro - Vocal 1	0:41	Promos	Art Jipson
3	All This Music Must Fade (radio Edit)	3:20	WHO (Deluxe)	The Who
4	Wish this moment gone	3:41		High On Stress
5	Pantomima	3:25	Random Desire	Greg Dulli
6	Silent Running Mike + The Mechanics Cov	4:10	Wells & Watson	Wells & Watson (Chad Wells & Aarika Wat
7	Afterglow	3:50		The Darling Suns
8	Come Love	3:10	Los Grandes Excritos (1994 To 2019)	Shplang
9	Driving Away	2:47	Sunday Fed Creek Birds	Sunday Fed Creek Birds (Zachary Gabbard)
10	Three	4:12	Prose And Consciousness	the Good Graces
11	What Once Was	2:42	Everest (Extended CD Version)	In Deed
12	Pushing Forty	3:15	Zibaldone	The Armoires
13	Sell Your Gun Buy a Guitar	2:23	The Gabbard Brothers	The Gabbard Brothers
14	rushing (acoustic)	4:17	Moth to Lamplight: A Tribute to Nada Surf	Gretchen's Wheel
15	The Great Serpent Mound of Ohio - Swee	3:36	Reliquary	The Great Serpent Mound of Ohio
16	Get Back What You Put In	3:24	First Days Of Summer	Michael Simmons
17	A Fool To Me	4:40	Euphoria	Kai Danzberg
18	Behind the Eight Ball	3:36	Big Stir Singles: The Fourth Wave	Broken Arrows
19	Loving You	4:17	Midnight Suns	The Darling Suns
20	Swingin' (Tom Petty)	5:54	Swingin' Single	The Boxcar Suite
21	Heartbeat Away	3:26	Don't You Think You've Had Enough?	Bleached
22	Edges and Corners	4:15	How to Cook Everything	Hello Emerson
23	The New Fools Oh Steven, Why?	2:51	Oh Steven, Why?	The New Fools
24	Sunlight + Water	5:12	Thee Attack	XI427
25	Dances With The Devil	4:39	Dream Sequence Vol 1	Me & Mountain
26	Devil May Care	2:58	Union	Son Volt
27	Don't Follow Me	2:58	Don't Follow Me	Baby Brains
28	Orange Glow	4:05	Magnaphone Records Sampler Vol. 3	David Payne
29	Tried & True	3:26	Upset	Upset
30	Thanks for the Dance (Leonard Cohen)	4:13	Thanks for the Dance	Leonard Cohen
31	YTAA ID from Tim - Boxcar Suite	0:17	YTAA IDs	Tim Pritchard
32	Entropical Segue	4:08	Magnaphone Records Sampler Vol. 3	The Boxcar Suite
33	Strange Hands	4:40	Love Like You're Lonely	Scary Hotel

Name	Time Album	Artist
34 Teenage Freaks	3:56 Teenage Freaks - Single	Frontier Folk Nebraska
35 Letting Go	3:56 Duster	Duster
36 While Rome Burns	2:15 Union	Son Volt
37 Wants + Needs	2:44 Prose And Consciousness	the Good Graces
38 My Song	4:01 I Love You Fiercely	Goodnight Goodnight
39 The Reckoning	2:54 The Coming Collapse	Foxhall Stacks
40 I'm Free	2:26 Rebooted	The Forty Nineteens
41 Lost Horizon	4:20 Land Baron of Barren Lands	Crossfade Rivals
42 Terrible Friend (radio edit)	1:53 Send Aid	Chuck Cleaver
43 always love	3:17 Moth to Lamplight: A Tribute to Nada Surf	Gretchen's Wheel
44 The Other Side	3:55 Paper Trail	Amber Hargett
45 No Enemies	3:15 Up From Here	Extra Arms